AR HELE 1

TRIMMING DEVICE 1

Thisistria version
www.adultpdf.com



* AT 1
TRIMMING MECHANISM 1

L
NaEs | S | 2 |#E o
NO.|oarTs NO. § g QTY ES DESCRIPTION
© | © _

1 11430 * | % 1 |L/N—IZEY KNOB

2 11429 * * 1 |UBRZ L/ N— KNIFE SWITCH LEVER

3 |15567 ok | % 1 |z FAYIL KNIFE SWITCH DIAL

4 |15568 x | * | 2 |YMHRZSAAVvILESHRL SCREW M6X1 L=8

5 | 6317 x | * | 1 |[RbyTHRLU SCREW 9/64X40 L=3.6

6 [15569 x|k 1 |U)iZ & KNIFE SWITCH SHAFT

7 115565 * - 1 (U Z L E KNIFE SWITCH BASE

8 |18065 x | x| 4 |YBZ T EFOHAL SCREW M5X0.8 L=14

9 [11419 %} 1 | RMYTRFTY Y STOP PIN SPRING

10 [11418 x | * i |RAMYTEY STOP PIN

11 (90504 * * 1 | ARLETI2527 KNIFE ROCK BELL CRANK

12 110754 * X 1 | ARLETOS 0860 SCREW 6.75X24 L=16

13 [11953 * | % 1 |Paq rE EDRLE SCREW 7/32X32 L=5.5

14 [90505 * * 2 |[Tadbtvbk BELL CRANK BALL JOINT COMPLETE
15 (11412 * * 2 |Taq4 2 buk BALL JOINT CONNECTION NUT M6XT
16 |11410 X X 1 |Pad U hERS BALL JOINT CONNECTION
17 |37132 & * | 2 |DaqA k7 )Lk JOINT LINK OIL FELT

18 [90506 - % 1 |UIA7E KNIFE SWITCH BLOCK

19 | 6306 x | x| 1 |TR—ILE FSHRL SCREW 3/16X28

20 (11423 . B 2 |UIBAFEILOR IKNIFE SWITCH BLOCK SET PLATE
21 | 8044 x | % 4 |UBRZFEIEOHRFEDOHRL SCREW 1/8X44 L=6

22 11414 * | % 1 |UIBZfER KNIFE SWITCH CONNECTION CRANK
23 110577 *x | % 1 |UBzELEHHRL SCREW 6.75X24 -

24 (10754 * | % 1 |UIBRZAFEZHEOHRL SCREW 6.75X24 L=16

25 |11420 - * 1 |ONBRZ OS50 (A) KNIFE SWITCH CRANK (A)

26 | 8020-01 * . 1 9529/990EY TAPER PIN

27 (11421 * + 1 |9I_Z 0525 (B) KNIFE SWITCH CRANK (B)

28 (11472 - * 1 125228400 SCREW 9/32X28

29 [11425 x | * | 1 |[AEEY SLIDE BLOCK PIN

30 (11424 x | * 1 |BE SLIDE BLOCK

31 [11427 - - 1 | AREFOVE KNIFE CONNECTING ROD

32 (8042 * | * | 1 |AEEVLESHRLC |SCREW 11/64X40 L=5

33 |11426 x | * 1 |LLER RETAINING RING (E TYPE)
34 (11428 x | % 1 | AREHEOVFEY KNIFE CONNECTING ROD PIN
35 |10726 * * 1 | AREFEOVNBS OIL WICK

36 |11176 « | % | 1 |iﬁﬁﬁuw~“t‘“pmy)ht SCREW 7/32X32 L=55

|

Thisistrigfersion
www.adultpdf.com



